
Pos

TT3

1

2

3

TTU

1

No.

23

246

14

114

Name

Wynn Suebhongsang

James Davenport

Richard Bankston

Michael Morris

Class

TT3

TT3

TT3

TTU

Overall BestTm

1:13.404

1:15.124

1:25.484

1:35.693

In Session

TT 05

TT 05

TT 05

TT 05

2nd Overall Time

1:13.753

1:15.181

1:25.545

1:36.446

2nd Session

TT 05

TT 05

TT 05

TT 05

Transponder

5990266

3189298

8411162

5866872
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Andrew Clark

Race Director - Mike Taylor

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

nsed to:  National Auto Sport Association - Mid-South Region

NASA-MS Tax Weekend 2014

Time Trial

TT Sunday Merge

Memphis International Raceway 1.770 Miles


